388 389
LOGIC
Design
>120 lm/W
<19
>80; >90
40
>115 lm/W; 135 lm/W Emissione diretta

EN
T
391390
LOGIC LED PG
IP 44
2
0
0
7
0
380 / 660
3000K
LOGIC
COD lm mm
09PG8L490 8W 1032 380
09PG17L490 17W 1904 380
09PG22L490 22W 2064 660
09PG34L490 34W 3808 660
COD lm mm
09PG8L390 8W 928 380
09PG17L390 17W 1714 380
09PG22L390 22W 1857 660
09PG34L390 34W 3428 660
WALL - FLOOR
PMMA satin diffuser and integrated LED technology for
optimum efficiency and longevity.
OPTIC